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Caterline® clear trays
BY WADDINGTON®NORTH AMERICA

Clearly, a great solution for your foodservice needs. Whether it be take-out,
grab n’ go or catering, WNA offers many solutions for both warm and cold food

applications.

B CaterLine® Casuals” clear trays
PERFORMANCE FEATURES

» Flexible and thermoformed

= The economical choice for everyday catering needs

= Matching dome lids

Item #
A512PCL
A516PCL
A518PCL

AT2PETDM
AT6PETDM
AT8PETDM

Description
12 in. clear thermoformed tray
16 in. clear thermoformed tray
18 in. clear thermoformed tray
12in. clear dome lid std. - 2.75 in. high
16 in. clear dome lid std. - 2.75 in. high
18 in. clear dome lid std. - 2.75 in. high

Case
Pack

50
50
50
25
25
25

Case Weight
(Ibs.)

7.86
15.82
19.68
4.30
6.90
9.50

Material
PET
PET
PET
PET
PET
PET

Case Dimensions
(in.)LxWxH

13.12x13.12x15.12
17.00x17.00x15.12
19.12x19.12x15.12
13.10x13.10x10.50
16.90x16.90 x10.50
18.90x18.90x10.50

ucc/scc
106 06909 42950 7
106 06909 429514
106 06909 429521
100 74506 54387 0
100 74506 543900
100 74506 54392 4

Order Now! Call 888-962-2877 (USA) / 514-331-0207 (Canada)
or your sales representative
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